Carina

OUR SPECIAL PICKS

Carina Spritz 13.50 CHF

Citrusy, Ginger, Quince & Prosecco

Nesgroni 17 CHF

Moscow/London Mule 17 CHF

Campari Soda 10.50 CHF
ALCOHOL-FREE

8.50 CHF Lime Spritz
Mint, lime and ginger

7.50 CHF Floral Aperitivo

Lightly bitter, floral, 0% Vermouth

REGIONAL BEERS

Log-Out & Live 7.50 CHF
Amber Pale Ale, made in Martigny
(VS). A bomb of flavors!

Pillows White 7.50 CHF
White beer, soft like a pillow.

SOFTS

SWISS-MADE

Vivi Kola
Apfelshorle
Fizzy Gazzosa
Rivella
FuseTea

5CHF
5 CHF

4.50 CHF

WATER
Still X Sparkling

33c/
33c/
33c/
33c/
33c/

20c/

20c/

20c/

75¢l

5 CHF

TONICS

Indian Tonic
FeverTree

Ginger Beer
FeverTree

San Bitter
San Pellegrino

5CHF



BEER

DRAFT BEER
Valaisanne Lager 3d/

Sdl
7.50 CHF

White Frontier is a craft- brewery in Martigny, down our
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5.50 CHF
8.50 CHF

SPECIAL BEER

beautiful valley, committed to creativity and innovation.

33c/
33c/

33c/
33c/

Amor Fati IPA
Martigny Vice Session
IPA

Log-Out & Live Pale Ale
Pillows White

... choose your grape...

OPEN WINES
WHITES
Fendant/Chasselas 1l
Johannisbersg Tdl
Petite Arvine 1dl
Heida/Paien 1dl

7 CHF
8.50 CHF
9 CHF
9 CHF

Carina, where wine is king and the selection big, don’t be
shy to ask what special wine we have open!

8 CHF Td/
9 CHF Td/
9 CHF Td/
8.50 CHF Td/
BUBBLES & ROSE

Prosecco Tdl

Rosé 1d/

REDS

Pinot Noir
Cornalin
Syrah
Italian blend
From Tuscany

8 CHF
8 CHF



COCKTAILS

SPRITZ 13.50 CHF

Refreshing Spritzes to accompany your
snacks? We’ve got you covered!

Aperol Spritz
Campari Spritz
Boozy Hugo
Carina Spritz

Campari Soda 11.50 CHF

17 CHF CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Nesgroni
Martini
Moscow Mule
Espresso Martini
Old Fashioned
Rosemary Mojito

THE GANTRY

GIN A TONIC

Tanqueray (GB)
Hendricks (GB)

Roku Suntori (Japan)
Monkey 47 (DE)
Monkey Sloe Gin (DE)
Gin Mare (SP)

4cl

12 CHF
14 CHF
14 CHF
15 CHF
14 CHF
16 CHF

4cl
12 CHF
15 CHF
16 CHF
17 CHF
17 CHF
17 CHF

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker
Bulleit (Bourbon)
Maker’s Mark
Jameson
Auchentoshan
Talisker 10yo



RUM

4cl
Bacardi Carta Blanca T CHF
Bacardi 4 afos 14 CHF
Bacardi 8 anos 15 CHF
Chic-Choc 13 CHF
Mount Gay 16 CHF
Pyrat 17 CHF
TEQUILA

2cl
6 CHF El Jimador
10 CHF Mezcal *Tribute”
VODKA ol
Ketel One 12 CHF
o0/ EAUX DE VIE & LIQUORS
Our digestifs to finish on a bright note
8 CHF Abricotine, Williamine, Prune
6 CHF Limoncello, Amaretto, Frangelico
12 CHF Rémy Martin, Camus Cognac

8 CHF Grappa, Chartreuse, Genepi

HOT DRINKS

Our coffee beans are roasted by our friends from
Zermatt Kaffee Résterei, a local company passionate

about quality coftfee.
Coffee 4 CHF
Espresso 3.50 CHF
Double Espresso 4.50 CHF
Ristretto 3.50 CHF
Cappuccino 4.50 CHF
Tea 3.50 CHF



